7.144
15050
15150
R19850
80 80
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Light Weight and Stronger
E4/light | Series 15050·15150·R19850

attachment points on all sides
Integrated strain relief possible
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 5 m or 55 links
5 m 15050.30.300.0 E-Chain®
with 2 separators 511 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 150500.30.12C Mounting bracket
Series 15050 Series 15150 Series R19850
Price index
7.145
15050
15150
R19850
0.5
1.5
0
1.0
0
2.0
6.0
0.5 1.0 2.01.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.04.5
10.0
20.0
40.0
50.0
30.0
0 2 4 86 10
60.0
FLG
FLB
D
H
H
 -
 1
0
8
R
91
S/2
S
1
0
8
H
F
 =
 H
 +
 6
0
R 150 200 250 300 350 400 500
H -0
+25
410 510 610 710 810 910 1110
D 300 350 400 450 500 550 650
K 750 900 1050 1225 1375 1450 1675
H
2
242 242 242 242 242 242 242
D
2
+25 550 800 950 1200 1550 1700 2175
K
2
910 1274 1638 2002 2457 2730 3458
C°
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)

separator
505
Additional elements for interior separation
Rollclip
unassembled
assembled
Rollclip - minimizes abrasion of particularly
sensitive hoses. The Rollclip is simply clamped
onto the opening crossbar. The movable rollers
compensate for relative movement between the
chain and hose.
7.1507.150
15050
15150
R19850
450.15.RHD115 115 ¡ – +
450.17.RD115 115 ¡ + –
450.25.D150 150 ¨ + –
450.30.D200 200 ¨ + –
450.35.D250 220 ¨ + –
450.40.D300 270 ¨ + –
450.20.HD150 150 ¨ – +
450.25.HD200 200 ¨ – +
450.30.HD250 220 ¨ – +
450.B12
450.B12.200
Bi 3 + 25

E-Chain® full set
For Part No.
E-Chain® full set
Full set, 4 parts
2 with pin / 2 with bore
Single-part order:
Mounting bracket
moving end, 1 part left / right
Mounting bracket
fixed end, 1 part left / right
215050.
115050.
1215050.
Other strain relief elements
chapter 10
CFX12.1 CFX12.1.E CFX12.2 CFX12.2.E CFX12.3 – 06 - 12
CFX14.1 CFX14.1.E CFX14.2 CFX14.2.E CFX14.3 – 12 - 14
CFX16.1 CFX16.1.E CFX16.2 CFX16.2.E CFX16.3 – 14 - 16
CFX18.1 CFX18.1.E CFX18.2 CFX18.2.E CFX18.3 – 16 - 18
CFX20.1 CFX20.1.E CFX20.2 CFX20.2.E CFX20.3 – 18 - 20
CFX22.1 CFX22.1.E CFX22.2 CFX22.2.E CFX22.3 – 20 - 22
CFX26.1 CFX26.1.E CFX26.2 CFX26.2.E – – 22 - 26
CFX30.1 CFX30.1.E CFX30.2 CFX30.2.E – – 26 - 30
CFX34.1 CFX34.1.E CFX34.2 CFX34.2.E – – 30 - 34
CFX38.1 CFX38.1.E – – – – 34 - 38
CFX42.1 CFX42.1.E – – – – 38 - 42
04 - 08 CFC-08-M CFC-08-C
08 - 12 CFC-12-M CFC-12-C
12 - 16 CFC-16-M CFC-16-C
16 - 20 CFC-20-M CFC-20-C
20 - 24 CFC-24-M CFC-24-C
CFN.20 20 10,8
CFN.30.52 30 16,8
CFN.20.N35 20 20,0
3050.ZC 50 5